TOWN OF BARNES

FALL GENERAL ELECTION RESULTS
Tuesday, November 08, 2016

NATIONAL
President/Vice President
293 Trump/Pence
254 Clinton/Kaine
1 Castle/Bradley
11 Johnson/Weld
5 Stein/Baraka
1 De La Fuente/Steinberg
9 Write in
5 Under Votes
579
U.S. SENATOR
291 Ron Johnson
259 Russ Feingold
15 Phillip Anderson
14 Under Votes
579
CONGRESSIONAL
Representative in Congress - Dist. 7
280 Sean Duffy
289 Mary Hoeft
1 Write In
9 Under Votes
579

Representative to the Assembly - Dist.74

401
7
171
579

Beth Meyers
Write In
Under Votes

District Attorney

396
6
177
579

Kimberly Lawton
Write In
Under Votes

Submitted by: Judy Bourassa, Town Clerk

COUNTY
Bayfield County Treasurer
407 Daniel R. Anderson
6 Write In

166 Under Votes

579

Bayfield County Clerk
410 Scott Fibert
5 Write In

164 Under Votes

579

Register of Deeds
395 Denise Tarasewicz
5 Write In

179 Under Votes

579

VOTER STATISTICS
636 Voters on Poll List

50 New Voter Registrations
686 Total Eligible Voters

579 Voters Participated

84%  Voter Participation



